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CALL AWEXPERT
Make life Easier - Read & Use Want Ads Daily! ,

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS For NEW HOIS

Call WALT JONES

OWNER HAS POUND LARGER HOME and will conaider any
reaaonable offer on hla charming 1 bedroom home which hai
been completely remodeled, all on one floor, ay to keep
Exceptionally nice yard on corner lot, near all grade of
aehool. 411.650. Call Edith Andrew. Eve. EM

A DANDY SUBURBAN 4 ACRES CLOSE TO SALEM with 1 bed
r', 4

PAINTING A PAPEBBANGINO room home. Haa good atand of timber Wonderful tpring with
gravity ay. tern, family orchard. Large dble. garage Home
could be enlarged. Reautiful building eitee. Only M.250. Call
Dorothy Deal. Eve. EM

STAYTON ACREAGE with home, barn, workahop. dble. garage.

4 1.OOR tO VF.RINO
NORRIS WALKER Patnl Co"

Eloof covering Dlv. Quality
Installation. Lino. carpeta,

A Rubber Til. Wall til.
Ere Eatlmatee. EM ini property nea year round ertrx. i', a. paatu.-e-. fenced

10 Hjst Far Sal

WMM
'MPS.

RUSTIC AT ITS BEST Exterior
la in new copper tone with
hletime aplit aheke roof, win-
dow lattice A ehuttera. Inter-
ior with eye appealing color,
touch of wallpaper, copper col.
ored built-i- RANGE A DISH-
WASHER, Flagstone fireplace,
1 bedrm A FAMILY room.
111460. Walt Jon Ev. EM

11.100 DN. A RENtVriONAL
BUY. 1 bedrm. r,u ' n- - tv
cdr pnld FAMILY room,
built-- OVEN A RANGE,

til bath plua bath
off inaide utility. DM. Gar.Kitchen with nook. 111.400.
Mr. Wll Ev. EM

LOW, LONO A STREAMLINED
It eparkltnj new. 1 bedrme
end FAMILY room. Full dln-In-

rm. too. 1, betha, Inaid
utility. A true beauty 111.740.
Mra. Jone Eve. EM

YOUR

Appieat wo rt. nignway frontage witn auooi
Thia I Acrea only lJ0. Will trade lor

2S0 N. HIGH PHONE NITE OR DAY EM
REAL ESTATE SINCE 194J

JACOBSEN & KEENE, REALTORS

20 ACRES ' AND LARGE HOME
For th larg family, her la th ultimate In living happily, yet

economically. 20 acrea of rich dark anil with Irrigation. It li
completely equipped. Th 7 yr. old home haa 4 large i,

14 x 24 living room, dining room, den, family room,
lull baaemcnt ymi anould eee It) Cell Mr. Jacobean, Eve. EM

WEST SALEM TRADE
I yr. old home of contemporary dealgn with 2 bedroom. 2 batha

and double garage. Price 111.000. Will trad for emelier home.
Cell Mr. Bright, Eve EM

.HI
1251 STATE

t REAL BAROATNS
SM LUTHER STREET Cor--,

aer lot 4J04 down. 444 per
me. Paul Price 10704.
IIM 8. I1TH STREET SAM
down - M7M fuU price. J
bdrm. Lot MxtM.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Ey. Pk. EM

DUPLEX Wll haeated con-
venient te (keuplng, achoola.
tranaportation, lg. lot aa C-- S

ton. A food mvcatment In-k-

about 1110 per year.
Price I02M for quick talc.
CALL J. E. LAW Ev. Pk.
EM Mill.

GRABENH0RST
180 LIBERTY ST. SE f

tD LUItlMDCAL

SOAHauoasfar Sala

HIGH ON A HILL and reduced
in nrice for Immedtote aale.
Owner eeya drop price from
111.000 to I14.4O0. Hla lot.,
your gain. Extra larg 1 bed-
room A FAMILY Room home.
1 fireplerea. l'i betha, ceram-
ic tile. Nicely landeraped yard
completely fenced, neerly 1700
n. ni rioor apace. ian mra
Wella. Eve. EM

NEW IN CANDALARIA. See thia
exciting home, center entry,

llreplacej; one flegatonc,
built-i- OVEN A RANGE. 2
bedrirta A Family room, aev.
eral treea. Ruitic aiding, til
batha 41 504. Mr. Jon Ev.
EM

LIVE MODERN GO CONTEM-
PORARY. 4 m. old 1 bedrm.
v. ith center entry, built-i-

OVEN A RANGE. 1 betha.
FAMILY ROOM. TREES.
OWNER MAY TAKE GOOD
TRADE 41 151). Mr. Wll.Ev. EM

REALTOR

OFFICE PH. EM
....

NEAR GRANT SCHOOL t
Unit dwelling. Coat contmu
aa now ueed or wcatM make
good location lor day anrreera
or kindergarten. Price 4734.
CALL WAIT lOCOLOFSKY
Ev. Pk. EM

ENGLEWOOD 4 bdrm. noma.
Lg. Uv. rm. with ftrcptect,
din. rm. All carpeted, g com- -

Clew .bath. Baaement. ell
Oarage, patio with out.

Id fireplace, aprinkling eye-te-

tat lawn. I35M down will
handl. Total price 417.404

. CALL O. V. HUME Eva.
Pk. EM

BRCtJ, REALTORS
PH. EM

v .

ENGLEWOOD
MARKET St location with
food urroundlng. big lot. 1
Bedrme. down with th up
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

Bdrm. home la Engtcwood
Dial, w fireplace.- - oil (urn., in-
alde utility. A attached gar.
I am only I yr. eld and my
fam.lv went te Calif, and ten
m. Now I need a nic family
to take car of me. My price
ia 111.150. You cen have

poeaeeaion lor only 179C
down and the balance for ilOO
per month. Aak for Jim Pre
uit. Office ph. EM '

Ever, ph KM V0642. EM
or EM

REALTORS
217 Court Street

MOM A DAD
Her ia a comfortable little I

bedroom home for you. Wtcc
lot. Inaide utility. Electric heat
Northeait. Near chopping; Bu
and Church. Only 15450. Low
down payment. Call George
Reed. Evea. EM

Don Doualdon

320 COURT PH. EM 44484

DRIVE bv 2U S. High. CaU
EM for Information.

VERY ANXIOUS TO SELL
I room horn, w.w carpel, fire

place in living room, ic'txa
dining room, roomy kitchen
lota of built-tn- a and eating
apace. 1 hedrooma, large bath,
inaide utility, attached garage
plua fruit and tool atorage.
T.A. oil heat. Appralacd at

' 111,90. Make ua an offer.

INCOME PROPERTY
I furniahed apartment plua 1

bedroom apt. for owner. Baae-
ment. F A. oil heat, double
garage, M x 100 lot, near bua.
Price IIO.MO. Owner leaving
eltv, anxious to aall. CALL
EM DAY OR EVE.

E.J.Z
Realtor 1741 Grant St.

Flaah. Splr and apan, comfort-
able, 1 bdrm. home, refrlgere-tor- .

renge, heater, nice lot,
fruit treea. North, only 12471.
45 down, take cer or boat

' In trade.

4.1 a(re tract, Keizer vicinity.
eat of "oil. irrigation wen.

em ell 4 bdrm. home. In need
of repeir. 45, 40. I3M down,
take trade.

Duplex. Cloae In location. 2

bdrma. in each unit, excellent
rental record. 111.404. Take
mortgage, contract In trade.

B. M. Mason, Rlt.

Real Estate Mortgage Loana
341 CHEMEKETA

EM EM

$12,900
A REAL BUY. ThU home waa

hull! 41, yeai-- age by ona of
Salem'a better builders. Locat-
ed cloae In. In the Englewood
acction. There are 1 bedroom,
a lovely birch kitchen, a nic
yrd with white fnc. YOU
WILL NOT b dlaeppolnted.
If you want to live cloa in,
and In a good neighborhood.

CALL EM
Eva: Keith Laymen EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
240 NHIGH PIT E 47
"JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
LFT u aolvc your hom nd.

To nuy aen or rem. can
4 57.1. Till Edgewater. KM

2710 So Commercial.
i a i7.ia DN.

Nice A. with good wtr ayatem,
coxy 1 bdrm. home with frpl..
hdwd. floora, lg. gar. Ooa
tn. Location E nn p v d
Street. Immediate noeeee(i.
Pric M.M0. EM 11711.

DIALTOD

10 Houiei Far Sola
T

v t LOOK V
1 ACRES ON PAVED HIWAY

CLOSE IN VERY GOOD SOIL
1 BEDRM. HOME, BASE-
MENT. Barn. 1 chicken
houaen, machine ahed. Price
lio.soo Terma.

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
Z! N EM

2 BDRM. hove, dbl. gar. All on
eoncret foundation. Sail. 17.500
ex rent 140 mo. to reliable
party. 54J0 St. Croix. I ml
Ea:l of KeUer aehool EM

before 1:30.

BEAUTIFUL Country Home, haa
everything. A. 3210 Sunny-vie-

Ave. 111.200.

LOW DOWN PAYM'T. OR
TRADE FOR CAR OR PICK
UP. 3 BDRM. BEAMED CEIL-
INGS. FIREPLACE, CAR-
PORT A FA. OIL HEAT.
IMMED. POSSESSION. 49.900

471 MO 135 SANDY DR I

BLK. NORTH KEIZER SCH'L
BUILDER EM 4 1433 DAYS.
EVE. EM

SOLD! SOLD!
Pooert Uetmca Needed

U4 S Liberty EM Cvoe
EM 101 EM

REALTORS
We have toe much apace fori

two. Will aell our home on
Feirm'nt Hill (or 11 140 1 a.

sleeping porch, big
cioaeia targe corner lot wal-
nut, (mil tree, bua on cor-
ner .aehool nearby. Wonderful
place lor a family. EM
or EM

o TRADE o
OR eell. Thia good horn. 1 bed-

room on main floor Extra
bedroom in bamnt. Alao an
upatair Fireplace. Dining
room. Nook. Oarage. i totf
Wnt unaller. Rmy Real-
ty. EM

RENT BEATERS!
M Dn. Htehland I Br. 13950

230 Dn. Buah 1 Br. 15090
I2M Dn. Richmond 1 Br. 14300

1271 Dn. Highland 1 Br. tMM
1300 Dn. Keiur I Br. M.U
Mny ether Call Lucaa. Ev.

EM

VV'E FOUND ONE!
A brand new 1 bdrm. bom only

1 blka to McKinwy ecru enr
only 114.50. Birch kftch. 9uiet
atrect. The lateat In modern
electric baaeboard heat. Good
term. Aak far Johnaoa, Eve.
EM 5.

ACRES
Good for mechanic or retired

farmer. Shop, garage, chicken
houaa. pumphoue. nic l'tbdrm. bom on Morgan near
Center. 411.4M. Will take

mall houa ar good contract.
Call Rich L. Reimann. Eve.
EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

101 High Itreel NE EM 1 tm

KEIZER
Roomy 1 bedroom 'homo with

extra building In rear on
acre, wonderful gar-

den apot. Call Mai.

REALTY
4020 N. RIVER RD.

Phone Pi anytime

TRADE. TRADE. 4 badrm. or
1 plua den. Full concrete baae-
ment. A beautiful landacaped
ectttng. Concrete driveway and
doubl garag. Double plumb-
ing. Owner will conaider amall-- -

hom ar acreage In trade.
Call Al Agan. EM or
EM Eve.

RAWLINS REALTY

80S CHEMEKETA STREET
Office phone EM 4 475

KEIZER HEIGHTS
1 bdrm. home. Lovely yard.

Family fruit School bu at
door. 441 Vrd Lane, EM

SOI Lett Far Solo

RESIDENTIAL LOTS

Approved FHA Mbdivunon. 34'

Saved atreeta, concrete curb.
Highta water to lot.

Near new Judaon Jr. High
School. bu tranaportation
available. LoU 70 te M feet
wtd. Pric II SO to 12000.
CaU ana al our eahumcn.

State Finance Co.

187 S. HIGH EM
a

by owner. EM

FOR SALE: Two vttw lot near
Salem Acad. One hlllaide. one
top of hill. Write Bt. 1 Box
121. Albany.

110 Forms For Solo

ISflflK S BESJ BU!JS

WAY OUT WEST
In the wide open aparta of Polk

County, nearlv new 1 bdrm.
Rencho. Built-i- appliance,
dble. garage, workahop. 14x1
atore nae., rota of brick work,
lovely yard, voung orchard.
Nearly 10 Acrea of good aoil.
If you all been hankerin' for
country Irvin'. better eee thia,

111. Son. Callfiardner. ph. EM 4 1020.

AL ISAAK ft CO.. REALTORS
121 N. Church St.. Salem

PH. EM 33H orEM
EXTRA SPECIAL BARGAIN

103 A. part dear, yr. creek.
young fir, maple. Loaf-ahe-

barn, fruit, pvmnt, good paa-tur- c.

Ideal for atock. aheep.
turkey, reforeatrotlon. 42 750
dn. 17.150. Al Hauth real e.

Ph. 47M Wdbrn. Mt. An-
gel. Ph. 442.

CENTRAL OREGON
In the heart of the pntatoe A

elfalla. IM acrea. 103 water,
level A rock tree Ph. Red-

mond. Lincoln

ESTATE SALE Acreage 2 par
cela. mwraaction So River Rd
and Homatad Rd For tnfor
matwa call Pioneer Truat Co
EM

23 A.. 21 CULTIVATED. 4 bdrm.
houa. ether bldga. 414 500

term. Near McMinnvilht.
Write E Hardy. 127 Clack-ma- t,

Portland.

IH fxthonflo kooI Irtota"

115 CoOOt f4Mrrty

PACIFIC City Furn. cabin
with boat A motor. EM 4 213.

Ill War.ua', fcaal tstorfa

17.100. 1ST MTG. contract, will
trade for heme, pay differ-
ence. B. M. Maaon, 141 Che-
meketa, XM

ADDING MACHINES
W Mil, rent AaYvlce all make

Roen, 4M Court. EM 1711.
MljLLllOltlNin

itSjibtWG; payfoetime on

ftulldoring Rod71YmrrrD4Crrya)Huky. EM iilH
fufcoiNG materials'

J. W. COPELAND YARDS"
IM Wallace fld. KM Him
'Your Friendly Lumber1 Vrd"'
YahiVbts

CABINEtrSHbT
Kitchen Built-In- i, Built-i- n e.

Store Fixture, Kitch-
en Remodeling. Our Specially.

W. J. SULLIVAN
CM daya EM

COSMETIC!
TUDIO Olrl HjUi L, Bmlfh.

Hi. , Box II.
CRANE SERVICE

Lorain moto rrane. Sa-

lem Sand at Gravel. EM I IUI
SoBILI Crane. M ft boom.

lunette u to I text. EM I 4MB,

To Place Classified Aos
Call EM 44111

600 Employment
41S-- tafcysitrlrn

CHILD ear, my home, wk. day
MQ4 Sunnyview. EM 1 4M

ABY (Mtlni your horn or mine
t day wk. EM 41140.

CxCEL child car (or on or
1. Englewood dial. EM 1 4410.

KeUaRLE Babvaitter, hr., day
or nlte. my horn. EM

1I ijucaHoR
KiNDERgartM Rcgiater NOW

Salem Chr'fa Sch'l. EM

RO Pay and Conrract
,, I YD. (hovel crane hoc

drg. Itn mobile cranea
D-- D-- cata carry all clear-
ing blade. Rental contract or
unit pricea.
SALEM SAND k GRAVEL

14til N. Front St. EM

700 Rentals
701 Sloop. Rooms, loora
MICE warm room for men. The

Alexandria. 1130 Chemekeu.
NICELY furn. rma., ala aemt

apt. a n. wmier.
WEEXLY rate, Argo Hotel, Ml

Chemeketa. New Management
TV. clean, nio (urn.- - aleeplng

rm. 44.75 wk. men. EMj fi
Xm. A board nr. State Bldga.

A WU. TV 17 N. 13th.

HOME away from home, men,
pack lunch. 106 N. Ith.

705 Aportmonts for Hont

I RM, ftirn. --r clean prlv.
ent. 437. at 114 N. Com'l.

BLOCK fronTMlr. Cl.an wen
furn. 1 rm. bath. 464 Center.

Trm. lurn. lat fir. prlv. bath
ent gar. So S. lith.

1 BEDRM. court apt. laundry
with dryer. EM

TRM3. nicjly furn. Court,
uUI. gar. TV AnC 40. EM

EM
CLOSE in furn. 1 rm. M4. 1

paraon em
FURN. 1 bdrm. flat. S41 M mo.

Sac at M0 EUI St. or cU
EM

LGE. 1 rm. (urn. apt. with frpl.
Near Penltentury A Moap. EM

NR. Capitel-Fur- 1 rm., bath,
adult. SM B. 14th. EM

CLEAN fum. 1 rm. apt
033 FERRY

1 RN(. nicely (urn. apt., priv.
bath. auto, laundry. IS. EM

or EM .

FURN. I rm. court apt. Incl.
util. 14 Lee SE.

t RM. duplex, aawduat furnace.
flrepi., gar. cm uia

PBDRM. furn. or unfitrn. Wet
Salem. EM Mill eve.

NICELY furn. 1 rm. apt., priv.
bath, (90 s. com'l.

DnFURN. 1 bdrm. apt., heat A
w ater furn. 444- 140 Ferry.

CLOSE in, mod. 1 rm. (urnlahed
apt. Adult. EM 4W,

SEAS., very nic A nicely turn,
tiny apt. Perfect (or I. 2181
Breymaa. Near General Hop.

TrM., pvt. bath, 435. Main dr.
EM 1M N. Cdm'l.

COURT APTS.
4 rm. furn. Walking dial. 131-4- .

'EM

THE LEE
1 bdrm. unfurn. apt. avail. Feb.

15th, $M. Bachelor apt.. I 50
to 171 4(1. 445 N. Winter..

KENT: Ig. t rm. (urn. apt., Ind
dr., ga atovaa, adult. No
pet. wah. fact! 130 Me. 114
Vt.itU Ava r.M 1.7111

fLEAN 1 rm. furn. apt Pfiv.
bath. 114 3. Cottage.

FURN. 1 bdrm. aot., (IrepC
tUaahwr garEM 1754.

&OD turn. lrm. court. 14110.
lu4Madlaon. ,

NICE clean furn. 4 rm. Apt.
gar. Shop dial. EM lM5 .

MEW management, dec. I A 1
rm.. util. Incl. 1347 N. Com'l.

"
Spaclou- - Acacia Aoartmenta

FURNISHED
1140 So. Uth St. EM

VERY nice eloae In Apt Ph.
after 4 p.m. jr,M

FURN, 4 rm. Hu"block City
Hal) EM

CLEAN furn. 1 rma. kitchen- -

ette. Util. furn. Ladiea pfd.
Cloaa in. EM lag Union.

f"r1M. furn, util. (urn. M7 N.
Liberty. EM .

ALL new 1 bdrm. apt., prlv. ent.
Salem Height arc. Stov A

efrtg. 44 nioEMl71.
LADIES, clean Kirn. 1 rm. apt.

rlna in. util. pd. 11 S. 14ih.
EM

CYPRESS COURT I bdrm. un-

furn. apt. 4W. EM

XpY'i email, clean, coy apt.
loae in. UUI. pd. 041 rrry

" NEXrHtTtALtii HIGH
urn bedrm. Apt 171 124 N.
Uth. EM 3. t bdrm. Ml.

TVi Bdrm. Unfurn. So."
EM4-22- 7

CLEAN 1 rm. (urn. apt. Priv.
bath. UtU. pd. 414 S. 11th.

FtJRN. 1 rm., util.. W. Salem",
IIS. EM ,

NICE RM. UNFURN.
Near Capitol A W U, EM
rBDRM. furn. apt.,

. Steam heat, water (urn. Weih- -

tng UcUIUee. 1 (leaping rm.
wSh prlv. bath. 121. 1044. N.
Capitol.

I RM. bamt. apt., all util. (urn.
480 Union.

TRY nice furn. Apt, comfort-
able, eat, heat., I avail, at

A4 m. 1 at 45. on outet
' atreet. Call Rawltna Realty.

EM or EM eve.
F1 1. rurn. ap. ti'"w'Apia. MO N. Summer.
CLOSE to State bldga. I bedrm.

Apt, rurn. uenaer.
LCE. clean I rm. (urn. Gar. Ml.

el n. y. e.aa
KeVKREAUX Apta.i Pullman;

M Oe. 14M aUtO KU 11434.

fainting faucrhaniiit. net
Eat EM -- 5ll KM Shipping

SAND ARAVEL
WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL

121 McOllchriat
Cruh:J quarry rock and f rav-

el. All fix (or roada, drive-wa-

and parkin lota.
READY MIXED CONCRETE

Garden land, ehovel
and drglinjvork. EM

SALEM SAND A GRAVEL CO.
Rudy mix concrete, crushed
round travel, (and A too coll.
1401 N. Front. EM 1 1441.

SEPTICSVICB
MIKE7! Septic gerv. D' Rooter,

clean tank, aewer EM
HOWARDS r aewera.

Septic tank cleaned. EM

I'PHOUTERINO

In worn turn, or car upnol.
when cuatomlred by Louie
Uphol. Shop. Eaadnatln fab-rit-

euperlor workmanehip
Free eel., pickuK del. EM

WAREHOUSES

All type, barni, loafing or ma-
chine ahada. Pre (. Mater-
ial Labor, term. Edmond
Conat. EM

700 Rental
707 Houto Par Rout

NELSON RENTAI-- S

J bdrm. unfurn. Liberty Rd 190
1 norm. lurn. hue. 1.10

4 bdrm. ha, cloae in -- 70
2 bdrm. unf. Fairmount
3 bdrm. unf. Air home 1155
I bdrm. court. Itnvc A ref. M

WE NEED I AND 1 BDRM.
RENTALS. LIST YOUR
RENTALS ' WITH US FOR
PROMPT SATISFACTORY
SERVICE IN FINDING A
TENANT AND PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT.

Call Dorothy Deal. Ev. ph. EM

NELSON NELSON
REALTOR)

I M 1. Com marciaJ EM Jt3M
NICE home never rented before.

1 bdrm a. down, 1 up. Uv.
rm., din. rm., bamt., fire-
place, oil heat. Located at
1724 State It. 445 me. EM

1 BEDRM.. dee. rang, heat A
hot water, wired for weaker
A dryer. 471 8. 17th. M.

FOR rent: 1 bdrm. all mod.
hac. attach, gar. Nr. aehool.
Bua by door. EM

SMALL I
mo. Ph. 1534 Turner. Carl W.
Grave Sr., N. 4th St.

1 BDRM. cotug, kitchen lure.
Near Salem General Hoapital.
Ml. M Carter lin. EM M707.

707- - FMntiihaol Houioi
S BDRM. (urn. houee. cloa In

North, W B. M. Maaon, real
eatate. EM

bua. 7441 after 11.

1 RM. cottage, part util. Inquire
1334i N. Winter. EM 14343.

I RM. (urn. hee.. adultc, no

rata. Kngtcwood,
i

144. EM

CLEAN, furn. 1 bdrm. Near
bua. 4S. 2237 nyoa. km

S RM. furn. houac, yard fenced.
CM ivoa ni(nwaj

CLEAN I bdrm. Adult, no pete.
Car. Ml- - EM 4114.

riOWontod-foHon-
t H.04

re manager would like to
rent nice 1 bdrm. unfurn.
houe4 nr. Bern, achoola. Will
leaae I yr. with option. Ph.
EM tMSl deyr

FAMILY of 4 te rent In Engla--
wood Sch. dlat. 1 or more bed-
rm. hae. by March I or niter.
EM Wk, End or Ev.

7TTT usinoit ltontolg

STUCCO building 40' by '. 12

doori. eoncret floor. Paved
atrect. lnq. 158 13th St , SE.

1324 STATE. Nr. bank. 20x04 ft.
for buairteaa. EM

SMALL werehoute , apace for
heavy bulk atorag. truck dock
facilltlea. EM 1 0450.

ill SQ. FT. office or atore
apace. Next to Barber Shop
In Weat Gate Shopping Cen-

ter. MO mo. EM

718 Convaloicont Homot

LANSING Nuralng Home rm.
for elderly gentlemen, quiet,
plCaaant. Suburban, reg. num.
EM

INDEPENDENCE- - H0V.E
FOR Aged. 710 Monmouth, In-

dependence. Ph. 183

70 Movinroi Sforata"

Larmer Troiufer liStorogo
COMPLETE moving aervic.

. Alae agenta for BEKINS Na
tionwide Movera. a.m

800 Keftl EsUte
S01 Busievaii Oaaorttm.

HOME HOI
Looking for .a home with In

comer M BtOTY BtTl
tote apartment plua living
quarter lor owner. Apart-men-

furniahed and rented.
Owner forced to aall. good lo-

cation. Priced to cell. M.tOO.
For particular! call EM
Eve: Ed Schreder EM
J. F. Short EM P. E.
Hick EN Kelly Owen
EM 1854.

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
Sit Church St. NE Ph. EM

!SAAK"S BEST BUYSv
Major oU co.

Leaa bark deal. Brand new
atatlon. 7 Blka from downtown
Salem. 4,a pet. money- - avail-
able for financing. Very at-

tractive Inveatment opportuni-
ty. Call Al Iaaak, ev. ph.
EM 1 365

AL ISAAK & CO., REALT6RS
122 N. Church St., Selem

PH. EM or EM

FOR LEASE
Major oil co. (tatlon. Eatah.

modern I bay. Fin location.
Equip. A util. furn. Invest In

readable mdae. only. Finan-
cial aaeiet. A training avail. M

partlea. For inform.Suallfled daya. EM 2 4444

eve.

4 APTS. PLUS OWNER'S
Apta. furniahed, 1 partly. Cloaa
to State Office Bldga. Good lo-

cation. All apartmenta arc
(team heated. Lot ette 74x14
For more Information Call
Mur! FrariU. Evea. EM

i T.1', '.it. r-fT

i

120 COURT PH. EM 44484

GRADING A DOZINO
Bulldoitng. Excavating, trench'

ing E. t. Maerg, EM 4M17

INCOME TAX IB A VICE
Leon accounting aervlce. 15o

4U N.E. EM

Free pick up and delivery. Bar-to-

Service, EM

TAX return prepared, reaeon-abl- e

ratea. EM

Lnwt Leial tax Guarantee
JJ JO A up. Exper. Tax Auditor,

ree pickup A dUv, EM

Tax lorma prepared tor
Parma, amall ,

Plnnegan A Hardwlck.
EM or FM J-U-

Bookkeeping, payroll re porta A
income tax a rvk-e- . E. J.
Church A Ca. 71 N. Cottage.
Salem. Ore. EM

SIAJTSAccounling Sex-tri- MO
S. 14th. EM'

METAL ROOrlWO
cuter or Alum bema. hd,

haea., Mtl. A Labor, term.
Edmond Conat Co. EM 2 420.

700 Rentals
70S Aaortmonts for Kant

2 M I RM. bachelor ant. (urn.
Cloee In N. lnq. ant. 1 M rear
of 4M N. Liberty.

NICE g rm. Apt., part uttl pd.
Nlc for elderly cpl. 114 Water.

1 RMS. (urn., uttl. except heat,
pvt.batfijant.m N.l4th.

I RM. furn. pt. utll "inel. clean,
cloa in. EM

70 Pwolaxog

EXCEPTIONALLY nice all alec.
1 bdrm.. W. Salem. EM MW.

WALKING dial , 1 bdrm. upper
duplex S4M. ES-lOg- J

SPARKUNO cUan l bdrm'. du-
plex, nicely furn. Ideal for
couple or bachelor. 741 S.
Com'l.

1 BDRM. aU alec. Frplc. AdulU.
No pat. 140 Trad.

4 RM. duplax. rang A refrtf.
ov. eat n. inn. x.m nn.

i RM. clean, fum. apt., full
b,mX EM 4

ATTRACTIVE turn. 1 rm. Car--

frt Near city library A keep.
cvea.

1 BDRM. duplex, new, large lot.
landacaped. Brick entrance A
flower planter. Circulating
heat, hardwood floor, Inaulat-e- d

plailered. picture window,
lota of csbintt apace. Tak
modem heme a part. P.O.
Box (57 Empire. Oregon.

TBDRM. CALL AFTER I
EM 4 1133

1 RMS. Fur. HolrwooO. EM
lnq. 1W0 McCoy.

NICE furn. 1 nedrm. couple
only, 1504 N. 4th. EM

707 Howom to Rant

1 BDRM. unfurn. ha, oil heat.
AdulU only. 114 N. 4 St.

1 BDRM. part. "furn. NE
Turnar 1414 For app't.

SM 1 bdrm. ha. In Hollywood
dlat. (40 Mo. Writ Btateaman-Journa- l

Box 14.
rl7 KENSKILL trailer. For

leaa or will ee II. Located on
paved let. Modern (acilitie.
444 Union. Ph. EM

FOR RENT Large houee en
Center Street. In th 700 Blk.
4 bdrm. with waahbowl In
each room, bath upatalri A 't
bain on main floor. Fireplace
oil lurnace, dble. garage. 4100
per mo. on yeer'a leaae.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

Eve. Ph. EM
GRABKNHORST BROS.

REALTORS
IOC Liberty St. SE

Ph. KM

1 BDRM. ultra modern home
in Eaatmoreland Addition. IM
me. EM or EM MID.

CLEAN amall h4. garden apet,
North Eaat 35. EM 40770.

1 BEDRM. he. 14I D St. 171.

?Jl??JL
1 BEDRM. baaemcnt with oil

furnace, TV Ant., garden
apace, fruit treea. North. 454.
EM

1 BEDRM. hee. unfurn. remod-
eled, finiahed except for yard.
Near bua A mkta. $45. 2374
Saginaw. EM

4 RM. (urn., houee Ml. EM

houac, gar., TV ant.
Electric Ave. SE, EM

LGE. 1 bdrm. 1', batha. 974 Bi
VI Dr EM V"24' EM 41M

ATTRACTIVIE 1 bdrm. hee.;
fn!.; bamt : auto, furnace.
Good location S. Leaae. EM

NEW I bdrm.. range, refrig.,
gar., lnq. 344 Portland Rd.

1 BDRM." modem .houac, ttove.
refrig. 158 I blk! Gen. Hoep.
At bua.M3 Jaaon St

UNFURN. I "bdrm home, (rpT,
garage, NE. IM

1 BEDRMS. with garege7 South.
)uat Ml. EM

1 BDRMS, full bam't.. wall to
- wail carp'- - mod. Kit., cloa

in. MO. EM 443.
I RM., clean, nr. Central Howell

Sch. Garden. FM
I', BDRM he. In W. Salem.

EM

I BDRM. All alee., near aehool
A mkt. Inq.1544 . 13th.

1 BEDRM. modern hac. atovc
A refrig. 44 I blk. Gen.
hoapital A bua. M Jaaon St.

I BDRM. haa. 4 blk from city
ctr. Auto ht. Frple A bamt.
I71 mo.

4 BDRM. h. with all mod',
convenience. Ground for gar-
den. I ml. N. brook on Slur-gl- a

Rd. EM
SUBURBAN Eaat mod. 2 bdrm.

adultl byMrchJat. EM

UNFURN. Ibdrm. 8fl E St.
Adults. Ph. EM

FOR RENT 4 bdrm. h. South.
It part bam't. on Irg.Iiarage, elementary achoola.

Rent raaa. Rawllna Realty. EM

1 BDRM. frplc. oil heat, bam't.
clean, isi. 141 8, 14th.

VERY attrec. 1 bdrm. A 1
bdrm.,. nr. achl. A bu, EM

JW044. ;

I --BDRM. hae. unfurn. Buah
Park. MO. EM

, I BDRM.Tlt! Coiie r
lnq. next door.

NEARLY new 1 bdrm. bamt.,
frpl.. cloa In 'So. EM

1 BDFM. TV ant , oil heat, gar?.
S. t. 151. Adulta only, picture
window. EM

1 BDRM. dec. heat Ready Feb.
0th. M0. 1341 N. Mb at EM

LATI built 1 bdrm. re --dec, Ml.
College Dr. EM

1 BDRM. unfurn. duplax. Clean
A warm. Cloa in. Oar. A
bamt. Ph. E M -

UNFURN. I bdrm. ha, at MS
Cottar St . N E. IM per me.
Ph. m

t BDRM. hae. garage, a pete.
EM

MOD.' I bdrm. full "bam't.. wood
furnac. gar. Nic vard. 'IM
Center at, lnq. Court jtfflcc,

CLEAN I bdrm. houac. lnq'
4M N. Lanraatar. EM 4 4l.

I RM. cottage, carport, utility,
my turn, aov par ana, u

property. Call Dele Ray burn,

1590 S. COMMERCIAL

$500 DOWN
Will tak thil e

barm home. Nr. bu A
achoola. Plenty of room for
garden. Call Fred Brennan,
Ive. EM or EM

Joe Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capl Ul EM

HOSPITAL
No thia len t a hospital nor doe

It need repair, but It i vary
neer Salem General and the
State Hoapital. From the base-
ment (large A dry) to the eec-on-

floor, thia la a large home
Wonderfully large bedroom
upetatr A cnormoua cloaett.
Comfortably livable la the
word for thia doctor' or
nurne'a Meal home. Call to ee.
Walt Bradley. Eva. EM

S20 COURT ST. EM

fenced Back Yard

Very nice yard with I Bdrm.,
nv. rm., oin. rm, moo. noma,
att. gar.. Eaat off State St.
Price M.400- - Vary Oeod Termc

1 Bdrm(. with Uv. rm. A firept..
family rm, nice kitchen, ce-
ramic til drain board, inalde
utility, A double ger. A fin
horn far )uat 111,009. Term.

ABRAMS t SKINNER

411 MASONIC BUILDING
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: FM or

EM
MR. OWNER I Glen Woodry will

pay ton price for vour furn.
A appUance. EM 111 10.

BY OWNER Drive by 5055 Sun-
nyview, at mMro'ted call EM

or EM Make r

on down payment.

18x2
LIVING ROOM. Dcaigned (or

entertaining. Thia la on of
thoee distinctive homea on
Candalarla. often admired, but
never (or aale. The living room
face the back, for privacy.
There are 1 large bedroom,
a full baaemcnt, a warm fam-
ily room off the kitchen. We
invite your tnapection el thl
quality home.

CALL EM
Eve: Mra. Stephencon EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
204 N. HIGH PH. EM

OPEN HOUSE

Daily at Fairway Park Addition,
out Stlverton Rd.. right en
Lanalng. right on Cheater.
Low down payment. Jh. EM

or EM

SELL or trade: New 1 bdrm. So.
extra (or f bedrm. or trailer
hae. car or pickup. EM 4 --4833.

MUST SELL AT ONCE
I bdrm. Rome. Baaemcnt.

Acre. t treea. 1 Mln.
to downtown. M.509. EM

SUNNYSLOPE ACRES
New. 1 bdrm. Att. gar.. So. on

110 000 Cony, terma..

ulMfT Ey
SM. 1 bdrm. hae.. Gar , 44 300.

1301 dn EM EM 12.

BY builder new 1 bdrm. home.
South. 110.10. EM

NORTH Eaat Suburban well
bdiit I bedrm.. 1 batha, dble.
garage, 1411 Brenner.

101 luainata OpportMN.

FOR LEASE GROCERY STORE
COMPLETE meat cutting equip-

ment lor food lockera. good
location. EM after I
p.m. or EM

FOR aale, rdataurant A fixture,
residence A cabin, located it
Jefterton, Or. Pioneer Treat
Co. Executor. Caah or terma
EM

SMALL Mfg. bualneaa itock A
equip. 13,006. Other buaineaa
reaaon (or celling, for Informa-
tion write box 111 Statecman-Jeurne- l.

SERVICE atetlon A grocery
atore, aell or trade. Owing to
death of wife. Good yr. around
bu for 1. Too much (or 1.
What have you. Mr. Hendrick.
Box 113. Riddle. Ore. Ph. 17M.

FOR-SA-
LE:

Auto diced truck
A heavy equipment .repair
ahop with parte dept. fuel

A Injector aerv. Idealriumplop mechanic Box 1U
Stateaman-Journa- l.

FOR SALE: Feed mlirAaeed
cleaning warchouae, good val
ley town, g o a ouainea.
Warchouae on prlv. property
with RR elding. Good equip,
a lo top lin Tacda A lertll-Ire- r.

Write box 1M, Gervala,
Oregon.

Home and Income
PM buva Duplex end 1

N. Salem Trad for
clear home to 440OO any town.

Grocery Gas Cabins
I Acrea on Hwy 21. Llv. roomi

and 4 rahina. Everything goe
for 110.500. Terma.

1 Duplexes for 17000
Larg lot) on N. Comm'l St. All

rented: 1104 down..

STAR REALTY
"

Z398 S. High EM

WELL eatebllahed dlatrlbutlng
bualneaa. complete, 111.000
down plua dock. Box 411 W

Ore.

803 two. liKomo Prop.

90 UNIT

Apartment House

1100 MONTHLY INCOME In

thl down town furniahed
apartment houaa In Salem. All
unlta in top condition. Very
lovely owner living quarter.
Thl monev-make- r ay to
handl. Owner will trade (or
(rm or good horn with acre-- .

Vaaanev I ova al mini
mum. Ark lor detail. Chet
Nelaon, Eve. F.M

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

IM I. Commercial ZM

CANDALARIA
SEE th enow capped mountain

peaka. big corner lot com-
pletely fenced. KING SIZED
room, reel large dining Rm.
a light cheerful comfortable

full dry Baamt. extra
lot available, by AppL only.

4 ACRES
111.50. THE Meal property to

have where you have children
going to Sch. located N. Eaat
and will be real cloae te new
HeveavUI Sch. 8 Bedrme, 12
x M living Rm. I

vTHE VERY BEST
Carefully planned, perfectly

flrat quality through-
out, 1 Bedrm., ideal family
Rm., dining Rm. Thia home
haa all the extrae Including
the lawn and landacaping In.
yet eelling lor no more than
horn with far law, 117,100.

Home Ph.: Mra. Wootten. EM
Ed. EM Mr. Cuahlng.

4M N. High Aero from Meier

OHMART &

CALABA

REALTORS

477 COURT ST.

EM EM

SALEM, OREGONLee Okaaart

NO WATER PROBLEMS HERE
LIVE ON A HILL I ! 13 bedroom and den. full bmnt and

doubl garage Will aell or conaider trade Call Norman
for full detatle-E- ve EM

ENGLEWOOD BARGAIN
1 BEDROOMS and baaeinent with economical aawduit beet. Fire-pie-

and nice back vard wltfl lot of ahrub Thia home haa
new roof A paint lob new owner can have Immediate
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